OF SAN LEALER TO SAN LEALER TO REPORATED UNIT	City of San Leandro				eandro	Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California
	Legislation Details					
File #:	18-337	Version:	1	Name:	RESOLUTION Approving a C Agreement Consulting Service ConvergeOne for Cisco Next- Installation	es Agreement with
Туре:	Resolution - Council			Status:	Passed	
				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/16/20)18		Final action:	7/16/2018	
Enactment date:	7/16/20)18		Enactment #:	Reso 2018-088	
Title:	RESOLUTION of the City Council for the City of San Leandro to Approve a Consulting Services Agreement with ConvergeOne for Cisco Next-Generation Firewall Installation (not to exceed \$104,000.00), and to Make a Finding for a Sole Source Procurement under California Public Contract Code section 3400					
Sponsors:	Jeff Kay					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Consulting Services Agreement between the City of San Leandro and ConvergeOne For Cisco Firewall Upgrade Project					
Date	Ver. A	ction By		Ac	ion	Result
7/16/2018	1 C	1 City Council			opted	Pass